M21000012859

| (Re | questor's Name) | |
|---|-------------------|-----------|
| | | |
| (Ad | dress) | |
| , | | |
| <u> </u> | | |
| (Ad | dress) | |
| | | |
| (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phone | #) |
| | | |
| | | MAIL |
| . | | |
| | | |
| (Bu | siness Entity Nam | e) |
| | | |
| (Do | cument Number) | |
| | | |
| Certified Copies | Cartificator | of Status |
| Certified Copies | _ Centilicates | 0. Status |
| | | |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |

Office Use Only



FILED

RECEIVED

ALLAHASSEE, FLOW

Withdiawal

MAR 28 2022 I ALBRITTON



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

| Date: | 03/25/2022 | | | |
|----------------------|--|----------------------|--|--|
| Name:_ | Chris Vick | _ | | |
| | ce #: 1628145 | _ | | |
| Entity N | ame: KOACH | | | |
| | | | | |
| 🗋 A | rticles of Incorporation/Authorization | to Transact Business | | |
| 🗌 A | mendment | | | |
| Change of Agent | | | | |
| Reinstatement | | | | |
| | Conversion | | | |
| | 1erger | | | |
| V D |)issolution/Withdrawal | | | |
| F | ictitious Name | | | |
| | Other | | | |
| Authoriz Signatur | re: | | | |

 COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES. LOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL LONDON EC3N 3AX. +44 (0)20.3961.3080 ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED AHONG KONG LIMITED COMPANY UNIT B, 1/F, LIPPO LEIGHTON TOWER 103 LEIGHTON RD, CAUSEWAY BAY HONG KONG P: +852.2682.9633 F: +852.2682.9790

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

KOACH Sebring LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

SUBJECT: ____

1 . . .

.

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Samantha Lockwood

(Name of Person)

LFG Law Firm

(Firm/Company)

33 Bloomfield Hills Pkwy, Suite 100

(Address)

Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

_____at (_____248____) ____724-3705 Michael Khalil

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

| 🖸 S25 Filing Fee | _🖸 \$30 Filing Fee & | _D \$55 Filing Fee & | _🗅 \$60 |
|------------------|-----------------------|----------------------|---------|
| | Certificate of Status | Certified Copy | Cert |
| | | | ~ |

Filing Fee, tificate of Status & Certified Copy

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

· · · · · ·

| KOACH Sebring LLC | 2022 |
|--|---|
| (Name of limited liability company) | E B |
| Florida | 25 |
| (Jurisdiction of its organization) | SEE S |
| September 30, 2021 | mo e |
| (Date registered with Florida Department of State) | ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ |
| M21000012859 | |
| (Florida Document Number) | |

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

Effective Date, if other than the date of filing: ______ (optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

/s/ Sandy Kronenberg

(Signature of authorized representative)

Sandy Kronenberg

(Typed or printed name of signee)